Ventura County Democratic Party

proudly presents the

2nd Annual Kennedy Legacy Dinner

Saturday, October 10, 2009

First named the Jack and Bobby Kennedy Dinner, our annual event now becomes the Kennedy Legacy Dinner honoring the enduring legislative contributions of Teddy Kennedy who passed away on August 25, 2009. The Kennedy Legacy event includes annual awards: The John F. Kennedy Award for Inspiration, the Robert F. Kennedy Award for Courage, and the Senator Edward Kennedy Award for Endurance.

Keynote speakers:











Pictured from left to right:

Gloria Allred, famous attorney for civil rights and justice

Lilly Ledbetter, namesake of the Fair Pay Act of 2009

Hon. Pedro Nava, Assemblymember

Hon Julia Brownley, Assemblymember

Hannah-Beth Jackson, Mistress of Ceremony

- Kennedy Legacy Awards
- John F. Kennedy Award for Inspiration
- Robert F. Kennedy Award for Courage
- Edward M. Kennedy Award for Endurance
- Kennedy Legacy Award for Community Service

Please see Sponsorship details attached. Please call 805-486-0032 or 805-493-9122